Specification subject to change without notice
RIVA - RTC1100
H.264 Thermal Imaging Camera with Embedded Analytics
     Feature Highlights
• 320x240 Resolutions
• 17 ㎛ Next Generation Microbolometer Technology
• 42, 22, or 12 Degrees Field of View

object detection with fewer false alarm rates to
unprecedented level.
Ordering information
The RTC1100 Series is designed for a wide variety of applications and distance requirements. Models are available in a varying
resolutions and lens options. Lens options not listed are available upon request. All products comes standard with VCAdetect
license to optimize obeject detektion in outdoor application together with the thermal imaging technology.
 * 9Hz will be supported from Q1 2012.
Option Model Resolution Frame Rate* Focal length FOV (Degree) PoE USB SD VCAdetect
RTC1130-320-7,5 320x240 30 Hz 7.5mm 42.1 O O O O
RTC1130-320-15 320x240 30 Hz 14.25mm 21.9 O O O O
RTC1130-320-25 320x240 30Hz 25mm 12.4 O O O O
RTC1130-320-35 320x240 30Hz 35mm 8.9 O O O O
Specification subject to change without notice
RIVA - RTC1100
Specifications